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Depth D=500 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€)

500 981465050 751

Depth D=500 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€)

1000 981475100 1123

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

400 981485040 794 981486040 845 981487040 897
500 981485050 868 981486050 926 981487050 978
600 981485060 943 981486060 1001 981487060 1064

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

400 981495040 845 981496040 897 981497040 949
500 981495050 920 981496050 978 981497050 1041
600 981495060 1001 981496060 1064 981497060 1127

146
STORAGE CABINET WITH SINK  
H=2000 MM
•	 built-in sink
•	 compartment size 320x300x150mm
•	 ventilation holes
•	 ø=35 mm tap hole in the middle of the compartment
•	 height adjustable shelf
•	 door direction can changed
•	 optional lock assembly possible

147
STORAGE CABINET WITH SINK  
H=2000 MM
•	 built-in sink
•	 compartment size 320x300x150mm
•	 ventilation holes
•	 ø=35 mm tap hole in the middle of the compartment
•	 height adjustable shelf
•	 optional lock assembly possible

148
STORAGE CABINET, HINGED DOOR  
H=1800 MM
•	 three height adjustable shelves
•	 door direction can changed
•	 optional lock assembly possible

149
STORAGE CABINET, HINGED DOOR  
H=2000 MM
•	 three height adjustable shelves
•	 door direction can changed
•	 optional lock assembly possible
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Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

400 981505040 880 981506040 932 981507040 983
500 981505050 960 981506050 1012 981507050 1064
600 981505060 1035 981506060 1093 981507060 1156

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

400 981515040 932 981516040 989 981517040 1041
500 981515050 1018 981516050 1075 981517050 1133
600 981515060 1098 981516060 1162 981517060 1225

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

700 981525070 1064 981526070 1127 981527070 1190
800 981525080 1139 981526080 1208 981527080 1277
900 981525090 1213 981526090 1288 981527090 1357

1000 981525100 1288 981526100 1363 981527100 1443
1100 981525110 1363 981526110 1443 981527110 1524
1200 981525120 1438 981526120 1526 981527120 1610

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

700 981535070 1127 981536070 1196 981537070 1265
800 981535080 1213 981536080 1282 981537080 1357
900 981535090 1294 981536090 1369 981537090 1443

1000 981535100 1369 981536100 1455 981537100 1535
1100 981535110 1455 981536110 1535 981537110 1622
1200 981535120 1541 981536120 1622 981537120 1714

150
DOUBLE-SIDED CABINET, HINGED DOORS  
H=1800 MM
•	 the higher and the lower shelves have adjustable height
•	 door direction can changeds
•	 optional lock assembly possible

151
DOUBLE-SIDED CABINET, HINGED DOORS  
H=2000 MM
•	 the higher and the lower shelves have adjustable height
•	 door direction can changeds
•	 optional lock assembly possible

152
STORAGE CABINET WITH HINGED DOORS  
H=1800 MM
•	 three height adjustable shelves
•	 optional lock assembly possible

153
STORAGE CABINET WITH HINGED DOORS  
H=2000 MM
•	 three height adjustable shelves
•	 optional lock assembly possible
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Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

700 981545070 1248 981546070 1311 981547070 1374
800 981545080 1340 981546080 1409 981547080 1478
900 981545090 1432 981546090 1507 981547090 1576

1000 981545100 1524 981546100 1599 981547100 1679
1100 981545110 1616 981546110 1696 981547110 1783
1200 981545120 1714 981546120 1800 981547120 1886

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

700 981555070 1334 981556070 1403 981557070 1466
800 981555080 1435 981556080 1507 981557080 1576
900 981555090 1535 981556090 1610 981557090 1685

1000 981555100 1636 981556100 1714 981557100 1794
1100 981555110 1737 981556110 1823 981557110 1903
1200 981555120 1840 981556120 1926 981557120 2013

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

700 981565070 955 981566070 1010 981567070 1065
800 981565080 1020 981566080 1075 981567080 1135
900 981565090 1085 981566090 1145 981567090 1205

1000 981565100 1150 981566100 1215 981567100 1280
1100 981565110 1215 981566110 1285 981567110 1350
1200 981565120 1280 981566120 1350 981567120 1430

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

700 981575070 1015 981576070 1070 981577070 1130
800 981575080 1085 981576080 1145 981577080 1205
900 981575090 1155 981576090 1220 981577090 1285

1000 981575100 1220 981576100 1290 981577100 1360
1100 981575110 1290 981576110 1365 981577110 1435
1200 981575120 1360 981576120 1440 981577120 1515

154
DOUBLE-SIDED CABINET WITH HINGED DOORS  
H=1800 MM
•	 the higher and the lower shelves have 

adjustable height
•	 optional lock assembly possible

155
DOUBLE-SIDED CABINET WITH HINGED DOORS  
H=2000 MM
•	 the higher and the lower shelves have 

adjustable height
•	 optional lock assembly possible

156
STORAGE CABINET WITH HINGED DOORS  
H=1800 MM
•	 the higher and the lower shelves have 

adjustable height
•	 optional lock assembly possible

157
STORAGE CABINET WITH HINGED DOORS  
H=2000 MM
•	 two height adjustable shelves
•	 optional lock assembly possible
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Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

700 981585070 1285 981586070 1350 981587070 1415
800 981585080 1380 981586080 1451 981587080 1522
900 981585090 1475 981586090 1552 981587090 1623

1000 981585100 1570 981586100 1647 981587100 1729
1100 981585110 1664 981586110 1747 981587110 1836
1200 981585120 1765 981586120 1854 981587120 1943

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

700 981595070 1374 981596070 1445 981597070 1510
800 981595080 1478 981596080 1552 981597080 1623
900 981595090 1581 981596090 1658 981597090 1736

1000 981595100 1685 981596100 1765 981597100 1848
1100 981595110 1789 981596110 1878 981597110 1960
1200 981595120 1895 981596120 1984 981597120 2073

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

800 981605080 1150 981606080 1220 981607080 1290
900 981605090 1225 981606090 1301 981607090 1371

1000 981605100 1301 981606100 1377 981607100 1457
1100 981605110 1377 981606110 1457 981607110 1539
1200 981605120 1452 981606120 1541 981607120 1626

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

800 981615080 1070 981616080 1125 981617080 1185
900 981615090 1135 981616090 1200 981617090 1265

1000 981615100 1210 981616100 1275 981617100 1340
1100 981615110 1275 981616110 1350 981617110 1420
1200 981615120 1350 981616120 1425 981617120 1500

158
DOUBLE-SIDED CABINET WITH HINGED DOORS  
H=1800 MM
•	 the higher and the lower shelves have 

adjustable height
•	 optional lock assembly possible

159
DOUBLE-SIDED CABINET WITH HINGED DOORS  
H=2000 MM
•	 the higher and the lower shelves have 

adjustable height
•	 optional lock assembly possible

160
STORAGE CABINET, SLIDING DOORS  
H=1800 MM
•	 three height adjustable shelves
•	 optional lock assembly possible

161
STORAGE CABINET, SLIDING DOORS  
H=2000 MM
•	 three height adjustable shelves
•	 optional lock assembly possible
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Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

800 981625080 1440 981626080 1506 981627080 1578
900 981625090 1530 981626090 1602 981627090 1674

1000 981625100 1620 981626100 1692 981627100 1770
1100 981625110 1704 981626110 1788 981627110 1872
1200 981625120 1794 981626120 1884 981627120 1978

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

800 981635080 1524 981636080 1596 981637080 1668
900 981635090 1620 981636090 1692 981637090 1770

1000 981635100 1716 981636100 1794 981637100 1872
1100 981635110 1806 981636110 1896 981637110 1980
1200 981635120 1902 981636120 2002 981637120 2092

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

800 981645080 1140 981646080 1200 981647080 1255
900 981645090 1210 981646090 1270 981647090 1330

1000 981645100 1280 981646100 1345 981647100 1410
1100 981645110 1355 981646110 1420 981647110 1485
1200 981645120 1425 981646120 1495 981647120 1570

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

800 981655080 1200 981656080 1260 981657080 1320
900 981655090 1275 981656090 1340 981657090 1405

1000 981655100 1355 981656100 1420 981657100 1485
1100 981655110 1430 981656110 1500 981657110 1570
1200 981655120 1505 981656120 1580 981657120 1650

162
DOUBLE-SIDED CABINET, SLIDING DOORS  
H=1800 MM
•	 two height adjustable shelves
•	 optional lock assembly possible

163
DOUBLE-SIDED CABINET, SLIDING DOORS  
H=2000 MM
•	 the higher and the lower shelves have 

adjustable height
•	 optional lock assembly possible

164
STORAGE CABINET, SLIDING DOORS  
H=1800 MM
•	 two height adjustable shelves
•	 optional lock assembly possible

165
STORAGE CABINET, SLIDING DOORS  
H=2000 MM
•	 two height adjustable shelves
•	 optional lock assembly possible
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Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

800 981665080 1564 981666080 1634 981667080 1694
900 981665090 1662 981666090 1738 981667090 1804

1000 981665100 1760 981666100 1843 981667100 1909
1100 981665110 1858 981666110 1942 981667110 2013
1200 981665120 1958 981666120 2046 981667120 2121

Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

800 981675080 1661 981676080 1727 981677080 1788
900 981675090 1771 981676090 1837 981677090 1903

1000 981675100 1876 981676100 1942 981677100 2013
1100 981675110 1980 981676110 2052 981677110 2129
1200 981675120 2087 981676120 2165 981677120 2247

166
DOUBLE-SIDED CABINET, SLIDING DOORS  
H=1800 MM
•	 two height adjustable shelves
•	 optional lock assembly possible

167
DOUBLE-SIDED CABINET, SLIDING DOORS  
H=2000 MM
•	 two height adjustable shelves
•	 optional lock assembly possible
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STRUCTURAL DIMENSIONS

STORAGE CABINET, HINGED DOORS

DOUBLE-SIDED CABINET, SLIDING DOORS

STORAGE CABINET, SLIDING DOORS

STORAGE CABINET WITH SINK

Front view

Front view

Side view

Bottom view

Side view

Side view View from behind
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92 Furniture, hoods and self-service systems �made of stainless steel

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

400 981683040 200 981684040 220
500 981683050 215 981684050 235
600 981683060 225 981684060 245
700 981683070 240 981684070 260
800 981683080 250 981684080 270
900 981683090 260 981684090 285

1000 981683100 270 981684100 295
1100 981683110 285 981684110 310
1200 981683120 295 981684120 320
1300 981683130 305 981684130 335
1400 981683140 315 981684140 345
1500 981683150 330 981684150 360
1600 981683160 350 981684160 375

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

400 981693040 225 981694040 244
500 981693050 245 981694050 264

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981703060 267 981704060 288
700 981703070 290 981704070 311
800 981703080 312 981704080 333
900 981703090 335 981704090 356

1000 981703100 356 981704100 379
1100 981703110 377 981704110 393
1200 981703120 396 981704120 407
1300 981703130 417 981704130 436

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

1400 981713140 437 981714140 465
1500 981713150 459 981714150 489

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

800 981723080 372 981724080 396
900 981723090 399 981724090 424

1000 981723100 424 981724100 451
1100 981723110 440 981724110 468
1200 981723120 456 981724120 485
1300 981723130 488 981724130 519
1400 981723140 520 981724140 553
1500 981723150 547 981724150 582
1600 981723160 573 981724160 610

168
OPEN HANGING CUPBOARD  
H=600 MM
•	 height adjustable shelf

169
HANGING CUPBOARD, HINGED DOOR  
H=600 MM
•	 height adjustable shelf
•	 optional lock assembly possible

170
HANGING CUPBOARD, HINGED DOORS  
H=600 MM
•	 height adjustable shelf
•	 optional lock assembly possible

171
HANGING CUPBOARD THREE WING DOORS  
H=600 MM
•	 height adjustable shelf
•	 optional lock assembly possible
•	 undivided internal space

172
HANGING CUPBOARD SLIDING DOORS  
H=600 MM
•	 height adjustable shelf
•	 optional lock assembly possible
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STRUCTURAL DIMENSIONS

HANGING CUPBOARD SLIDING DOORS

HANGING CUPBOARD WING DOORS

Front view

Front view

Side view

Side view

Front of the 
cabinet

Front of the 
cabinet
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Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981733060 93 981734060 105
700 981733070 97 981734070 110
800 981733080 101 981734080 114
900 981733090 104 981734090 118

1000 981733100 106 981734100 120
1100 981733110 109 981734110 123
1200 981733120 112 981734120 127
1300 981733130 120 981734130 136

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

1400 981743140 127 981744140 144
1500 981743150 135 981744150 153
1600 981743160 143 981744160 162

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981753060 98 981754060 110
700 981753070 102 981754070 114
800 981753080 106 981754080 119
900 981753090 109 981754090 122

1000 981753100 112 981754100 125
1100 981753110 115 981754110 129
1200 981753120 118 981754120 132
1300 981753130 126 981754130 141

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

1400 981763140 134 981764140 150
1500 981763150 142 981764150 159
1600 981763160 150 981764160 168

173
SINGLE CONSOLE SHELF  
H=170 MM
•	 for assembly

174
SINGLE CONSOLE SHELF  
H=170 MM
•	 for assembly

175
SINGLE ADJUSTABLE SHELF  
H=400 MM
•	 easy to assemble

176
SINGLE ADJUSTABLE SHELF  
H=400 MM
•	 easy to assemble
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Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981773060 165 981774060 185
700 981773070 175 981774070 196
800 981773080 185 981774080 207
900 981773090 195 981774090 218

1000 981773100 205 981774100 230
1100 981773110 210 981774110 235
1200 981773120 215 981774120 241
1300 981773130 225 981774130 252

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

1400 981783140 235 981784140 263
1500 981783150 245 981784150 274
1600 981783160 255 981784160 286

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981793060 246 981794060 276
700 981793070 261 981794070 292
800 981793080 276 981794080 309
900 981793090 291 981794090 326

1000 981793100 305 981794100 342
1100 981793110 320 981794110 358
1200 981793120 335 981794120 375
1300 981793130 350 981794130 392

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

1400 981803140 365 981804140 409
1500 981803150 385 981804150 431
1600 981803160 400 981804160 448

177
DOUBLE ADJUSTABLE SHELF  
H=660 MM
•	 easy to assemble

178
DOUBLE ADJUSTABLE SHELF  
H=660 MM
•	 easy to assemble

179
TRIPLE ADJUSTABLE SHELF  
H=930 MM
•	 easy to assemble

180
TRIPLE ADJUSTABLE SHELF  
H=930 MM
•	 easy to assemble
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Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981813060 93 981814060 105
700 981813070 97 981814070 109
800 981813080 101 981814080 114
900 981813090 104 981814090 117

1000 981813100 107 981814100 120
1100 981813110 110 981814110 124
1200 981813120 113 981814120 127
1300 981813130 121 981814130 136

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

1400 981823140 129 981824140 145
1500 981823150 137 981824150 154
1600 981823160 145 981824160 163

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981833060 155 981834060 175
700 981833070 165 981834070 186
800 981833080 175 981834080 197
900 981833090 185 981834090 208

1000 981833100 195 981834100 220
1100 981833110 200 981834110 225
1200 981833120 205 981834120 231
1300 981833130 215 981834130 242

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

1400 981843140 225 981844140 253
1500 981843150 235 981844150 264
1600 981843160 245 981844160 276

181
SINGLE SHELF  
H=250 MM
•	 easy to assemble

182
SINGLE SHELF  
H=250 MM
•	 easy to assemble

183
DOUBLE SHELF, WELDED  
H=390 MM
•	 easy to assemble

184
DOUBLE SHELF, WELDED  
H=390 MM
•	 easy to assemble
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STRUCTURAL DIMENSIONS

HANGING SHELF, ADJUSTABLE

SINGLE CONSOLE SHELF

SINGLE SHELF

DOUBLE HANGING SHELF

Front view

Front view

Front view

Front view

Side view

Side view

Side view

Side view
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The manner shelves 
are mounted

The manner shelves 
are mounted

The manner shelves 
are mounted

Depth D=400 (mm) Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981854060 397 981855060 423 981856060 452 981857060 480
700 981854070 416 981855070 443 981856070 484 981857070 514
800 981854080 435 981855080 463 981856080 512 981857080 538
900 981854090 452 981855090 482 981856090 522 981857090 553

1000 981854100 470 981855100 501 981856100 537 981857100 575
1100 981854110 495 981855110 528 981856110 566 981857110 607
1200 981854120 520 981855120 555 981856120 595 981857120 638
1300 981854130 541 981855130 577 981856130 619 981857130 664
1400 981854140 561 981855140 599 981856140 642 981857140 689

Depth D=400 (mm) Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981864060 450 981865060 481 981866060 515 981867060 549
700 981864070 474 981865070 506 981866070 549 981867070 587
800 981864080 493 981865080 526 981866080 581 981867080 615
900 981864090 515 981865090 550 981866090 595 981867090 631

1000 981864100 533 981865100 569 981866100 610 981867100 653
1100 981864110 560 981865110 601 981866110 644 981867110 690
1200 981864120 584 981865120 628 981866120 673 981867120 721
1300 981864130 605 981865130 650 981866130 697 981867130 747
1400 981864140 630 981865140 677 981866140 725 981867140 777

Depth D=400 (mm) Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981884060 341 981885060 367 981886060 396 981887060 424
700 981884070 360 981885070 387 981886070 424 981887070 458
800 981884080 379 981885080 407 981886080 450 981887080 487
900 981884090 396 981885090 426 981886090 460 981887090 497

1000 981884100 414 981885100 445 981886100 481 981887100 519
1100 981884110 439 981885110 472 981886110 510 981887110 551
1200 981884120 464 981885120 499 981886120 539 981887120 582
1300 981884130 485 981885130 521 981886130 563 981887130 608
1400 981884140 505 981885140 543 981886140 586 981887140 633

185
STORAGE RACK SOLID SHELVES  
H=1800 MM
•	 for assembly
•	 legs made of 30x30 mm profile
•	 legs and shelves joined using screws
•	 maximum shelf load 70 kg/m²

186
STORAGE RACK PERFORATED SHELVES  
H=1800 MM
•	 for assembly
•	 legs made of 30x30 mm profile
•	 legs and shelves joined using screws
•	 maximum shelf load 70 kg/m²

188
STORAGE RACK SOLID SHELVES  
H=1800 MM
•	 for assembly
•	 legs made of angle bar
•	 legs and shelves joined using screws
•	 W and D measurements do not include the screw head height
•	 height adjustable shelves
•	 maximum shelf load 70 kg/m²
•	 welded version can be added (extra charge) 
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Depth D=400 (mm) Depth D=500 (mm) Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981894060 391 981895060 422 981896060 456 981897060 489
700 981894070 415 981895070 447 981896070 489 981897070 528
800 981894080 434 981895080 467 981896080 518 981897080 561
900 981894090 456 981895090 491 981896090 530 981897090 572

1000 981894100 474 981895100 510 981896100 551 981897100 594
1100 981894110 501 981895110 542 981896110 585 981897110 631
1200 981894120 525 981895120 569 981896120 614 981897120 662
1300 981894130 546 981895130 591 981896130 638 981897130 688
1400 981894140 571 981895140 618 981896140 666 981897140 718

STRUCTURAL DIMENSIONS

189
STORAGE RACK PERFORATED SHELVES  
H=1800 MM
•	 for assembly
•	 legs made of angle bar
•	 legs and shelves joined using screws
•	 W and D measurements do not include the screw head height
•	 height adjustable shelves
•	 maximum shelf load 70 kg/m²
•	 welded version can be added (extra charge) 

STORAGE RACK (LEGS MADE OF PROFILE)

Front view Front view

STORAGE RACK (LEGS MADE OF ANGLE BAR)
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Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981913060 100 981914060 105
700 981913070 103 981914070 108
800 981913080 105 981914080 113
900 981913090 108 981914090 116

1000 981913100 113 981914100 123
1100 981913110 116 981914110 131
1200 981913120 121 981914120 135
1300 981913130 128 981914130 138
1400 981913140 131 981914140 144

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

1500 981923150 133 981924150 149
1600 981923160 137 981924160 151
1700 981923170 144 981924170 160
1800 981923180 148 981924180 168
1900 981923190 154 981924190 177

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

600 981933060 160 981934060 172
700 981933070 169 981934070 188
800 981933080 177 981934080 195
900 981933090 190 981934090 203

1000 981933100 195 981934100 215
1100 981933110 203 981934110 224
1200 981933120 213 981934120 236
1300 981933130 221 981934130 246
1400 981933140 231 981934140 254

Depth D=300 (mm) Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

1500 981943150 236 981944150 266
1600 981943160 247 981944160 282
1700 981943170 254 981944170 295
1800 981943180 263 981944180 309
1900 981943190 278 981944190 328

191
SINGLE OVERSHELF  
H=400 MM
•	 welded
•	 strengthened shelf
•	 mounting elements included

192
SINGLE OVERSHELF  
H=400 MM
•	 welded
•	 strengthened shelf
•	 mounting elements included

193
DOUBLE OVERSHELF  
H=700 MM
•	 welded
•	 strengthened shelves
•	 mounting elements included

194
DOUBLE OVERSHELF  
H=700 MM
•	 welded
•	 strengthened shelves
•	 mounting elements included
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DOUBLE OVERSHELF

SINGLE OVERSHELF

Front view

Front view

Side view

Side view
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Cat. No. Width  
W (mm)

Depth  
D (mm)

Height  
H (mm) Price net (€)

tel. 660 460 730 506
tel. 810 565 700 536
tel. 850 750 750 562
tel. 1050 770 750 554
tel. 935 657 850 575

196
OVEN STAND
•	 welded structure
•	 runners for GN1/1

Table above includes estimated 
prices. Contact us for quotes on 
stands for non-Stalgast ovens.
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Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

1000 982186100 1188 982187100 1259
1100 982186110 1227 982187110 1301
1200 982186120 1261 982187120 1337
1300 982186130 1285 982187130 1362
1400 982186140 1314 982187140 1393
1500 982186150 1343 982187150 1424
1600 982186160 1378 982187160 1461

Depth D=600 (mm) Depth D=700 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Price net (€) Cat. No. Price net (€)

1000 982196100 1479 982197100 1568
1100 982196110 1513 982197110 1604
1200 982196120 1547 982197120 1640
1300 982196130 1591 982197130 1686
1400 982196140 1620 982197140 1717
1500 982196150 1654 982197150 1753
1600 982196160 1698 982197160 1800

STRUCTURAL DIMENSIONS

218
HEATED CUPBOARD, SLIDING DOORS  
H=850 MM
•	 welded
•	 height adjustable, perforated shelf
•	 forced convection
•	 cupboards with W=1000-1300 mm 

equipped with 1600 W heating element
•	 cupboards with W=1400-1600 mm 

equipped with 2000 W heating element
•	 thermostat 30-90°C
•	 safety thermostat with manual reset
•	 230 V power supply

219
PASS-THROUGH CUPBOARD, HEATED, SLIDING DOORS  
H=850 MM
•	 welded
•	 height adjustable, perforated shelf
•	 forced convection
•	 cupboards with W=1000-1300 mm 

equipped with 1600 W heating element
•	 cupboards with W=1400-1600 mm 

equipped with 2000 W heating element
•	 thermostat 30-90°C
•	 safety thermostat with manual reset
•	 230 V power supply

HEATED CUPBOARD, SLIDING DOOR

Front view Side view
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130 Furniture, hoods and self-service systems �made of stainless steel

Overshelf 
mounting 
on table

Overshelf 
mounting 
on table

Overshelf 
mounting 
on table

Overshelf 
mounting 
on table

Depth D=300 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. v Price net (€)

800 982203080 2 396
900 982203090 2 406

1000 982203100 2 418
1100 982203110 2 435
1200 982203120 3 452
1300 982203130 3 467
1400 982203140 3 518

Depth D=300 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. No. of heating 
elements Price net (€)

1500 982213150 4 578
1600 982213160 4 619
1700 982213170 4 641
1800 982213180 4 682
1900 982213190 4 726

Depth D=300 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. No. of heating 
elements Price net (€)

800 982223080 2 472
900 982223090 2 491

1000 982223100 2 511
1100 982223110 2 538
1200 982223120 3 565
1300 982223130 3 592
1400 982223140 3 623

Depth D=300 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. No. of heating 
elements Price net (€)

1500 982233150 4 661
1600 982233160 4 724
1700 982233170 4 775
1800 982233180 4 812
1900 982233190 4 847

Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. No. of heating 
elements Price net (€)

800 982204080 2 406
900 982204090 2 418

1000 982204100 2 428
1100 982204110 2 450
1200 982204120 3 462
1300 982204130 3 482
1400 982204140 3 535

Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. No. of heating 
elements Price net (€)

1500 982214150 4 592
1600 982214160 4 630
1700 982214170 4 660
1800 982214180 4 704
1900 982214190 4 750

Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. No. of heating 
elements Price net (€)

800 982224080 2 489
900 982224090 2 508

1000 982224100 2 533
1100 982224110 2 563
1200 982224120 3 597
1300 982224130 3 614
1400 982224140 3 645

Depth D=400 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. No. of heating 
elements Price net (€)

1500 982234150 4 677
1600 982234160 4 738
1700 982234170 4 802
1800 982234180 4 859
1900 982234190 4 921

220
SINGLE HEATED OVERSHELF  
H=400 MM
•	 welded
•	 mounting set included
•	 fast heat up
•	 ceramic heating elements (400W each)
•	 insulation ensures lower energy usage
•	 on/off switch and power supply cable 

on the right side
•	 230 V power supply

221
SINGLE HEATED OVERSHELF  
H=400 MM
•	 welded
•	 mounting set included
•	 fast heat up
•	 ceramic heating elements (400W each)
•	 insulation ensures lower energy usage
•	 on/off switch and power supply cable 

on the right side
•	 230 V power supply

222
DOUBLE HEATED OVERSHELF  
H=700 MM
•	 welded
•	 mounting set included
•	 fast heat up
•	 ceramic heating elements (400W each), 

only in the bottom shelf
•	 insulation ensures lower energy usage
•	 on/off switch and power supply cable 

on the right side
•	 230 V power supply

223
DOUBLE HEATED OVERSHELF  
H=700 MM
•	 welded
•	 mounting set included
•	 fast heat up
•	 ceramic heating elements (400W each), 

only in the bottom shelf
•	 insulation ensures lower energy usage
•	 on/off switch and power supply cable 

on the right side
•	 230 V power supply
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DOUBLE HEATED OVERSHELF

SINGLE HEATED OVERSHELF

Front view

Front view

Side view

Side view
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Depth D=600 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Number of GN Power (kW) Price net (€)

760 982246076 2 1,6 1045
1085 982246108 3 2,4 1253
1410 982246141 4 3,2 1526

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Number of GN Power (kW) Price net (€)

760 982256076 2 1,6 1326
1085 982256108 3 2,4 1732
1410 982256141 4 3,2 2201

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Number of GN Power (kW) Price net (€)

880 982266093 2 1,6 1198
1205 982266126 3 2,4 1400
1530 982266158 4 3,2 1778

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Number of GN Power (kW) Price net (€)

880 982276093 2 1,6 1480
1205 982276126 3 2,4 1878
1530 982276158 4 3,2 2454

224
STATIONARY SINGLE-CHAMBER BAIN-MARIE, OPEN FRAME  
H=850 MM
•	 central control of the temperature in the chamber
•	 water bain-marie
•	 maximum depth of the 1/1 GN containers is 200 mm
•	 230 V power supply

225
THREE-CHAMBER STATIONARY BAIN-MARIE, OPEN FRAME  
H=850 MM
•	 independent temperature control in each chamber
•	 water bain-marie
•	 maximum depth of the 1/1 GN containers is 200 mm
•	 230 V power supply

226
SINGLE CHAMBER BAIN-MARIE ON WHEELS  
H=850 MM
•	 central control of the temperature in the chamber
•	 water bain-marie
•	 draining valve
•	 maximum depth of the 1/1 GN containers is 200 mm
•	 230 V power supply
•	 two swivel wheels

227
THREE CHAMBER BAIN-MARIE ON WHEELS  
H=850 MM
•	 independent temperature control in each chamber
•	 water bain-marie
•	 draining valve
•	 maximum depth of the 1/1 GN containers is 200 mm
•	 230 V power supply
•	 two swivel wheels
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Depth D=600 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Number of GN Power (kW) Price net (€)

760 982306076 2 1,6 1732
1085 982306108 3 2,4 2180
1410 982306141 4 3,2 2653

Depth D=600 (mm)
Width W 

(mm) Cat. No. Number of GN Power (kW) Price net (€)

760 982316076 2 1,6 1928
1085 982316108 3 2,4 2507
1410 982316141 4 3,2 3161

230
STATIONARY SINGLE-CHAMBER BAIN-MARIE, 
CLOSED COMPARTMENT  
H=850 MM
•	 central control of the temperature in the chamber
•	 water bain-marie
•	 draining valve
•	 maximum depth of the 1/1 GN containers is 200 mm
•	 230 V power supply
•	 height adjustable shelf

231
STATIONARY THREE-CHAMBER BAIN-MARIE, 
CLOSED COMPARTMENT  
H=850 MM
•	 independent temperature control in each chamber
•	 water bain-marie
•	 draining valve
•	 maximum depth of the 1/1 GN containers is 200 mm
•	 230 V power supply

STATIONARY SINGLE-CHAMBER BAIN-MARIE

BAIN-MARIE ON WHEELS

Front view

Front view

Side view

Side view

Top view

Top view


